Cable pull rotary encoder
ECA30PL - SSI
< Robust aluminum drum housing
< Drum travel when cable retracted using threaded spindle
< Bellows with steel tip
< Comprehensive accessories
< Housing can be coated as an option (Hart Coat)
< Rust and acid-resistant measuring cable

After releasing the push buttons the rotary encoder sets the current position as zero point.
Parameterization
Type Code
Model Number
E C A 3 0 P L - -
Connection type
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug, cw
AB M23 device plug, ccw
BE M12 device plug, 8-pin
Electrical interface
SG1 SSI Gray
SB1 SSI binary
SG2 SSI Gray, with push buttons
SB2 SSI binary, with push buttons
Material
A STD anodized aluminum
H Aluminum, Hart Coat coating
Attachment
1 Bellows with steel tip
2 Brush attachment with bellows and steel tip
4 Guide pulley
5 Double guide pulley
8 2+4
Cable mounts
A Ring PE carrier
C Ball joint
Length of measuring cable
01-60 See table "Variable Data and Dimensions"
Line length in m Baudrate in kHz
< 50 < 400
< 100 < 300
< 200 < 200
< 400 < 100
Rotary encoder Interface electronics
Receiver
Logic
Clock
generator
Data +
Data -
Clock -
Clock +